FEATURES
• Restraint is provided by a set screw locking device similar to that used in mechanical joint retainer glands
• The gasket is an SBR (Buna-S) mechanical joint gasket. Available with optional EPDM or NBR (Buna-N)
 gasket
• Designed for ease of on-site installation. Eliminates bolt hole alignment problems and allows for pipe
 deflection
• Series 200 adapter flanges are not recommended for use on PVC pipe. Use the Uni-Flange Series 900
 flanges instead

Rඉගඑඖඏ
PSI
Sඍග Sඋකඍඟඛ  Fඔඉඖඏඍ N඗. ඗ඎ
B඗ඔග
H඗ඔඍඛ
B඗ඔග
Cඑකඋඔඍ
Dඑඉ.
4 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)OD
A
Tඐඑඋඓඖඍඛඛ
B
Tඐඑඋඓඖඍඛඛ
COD Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ N඗. Nඝඕඊඍක Sඑජඍ
2" 2.50 UFA200-C-2 4.2 200 2 1/2"x1" 6" 1-13/16" 3/4" 4 4-3/4"
3" 3.96 UFA200-C-3 6.0 200 4 1/2"x1" 7-1/2" 1-13/16" 3/4" 4 6"
4" 4.80 UFA200-C-4 8.5 200 4 1/2"x1" 9" 1-13/16" 3/4" 8 7-1/2"
6" 6.90 UFA200-C-6 10.7 200 8 1/2"x1" 11" 1-13/16" 3/4" 8 9-1/2"
8" 9.05 UFA200-C-8 19.6 200 8 5/8"x1-1/4" 13-1/2" 2-1/4" 22/25" 8 11-3/4"
10" 11.10 UFA200-C-10 25.3 175 12 5/8"x1-1/4" 16" 2-15/16" 1" 12 14-1/4"
12" 13.20 UFA200-C-12 33.2 175 12 5/8"x1-1/4" 19" 2-15/16" 1" 12 17"
Set Screw - AISI 4140 Steel;
Tensile 190,000 psi
minimum.  Heat treated to
35-39 Rockwell C and zinc